© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/26/12
IP65
American Made
American Innovation

04/12/12
LED enterprise Decorative Area Lights (XENM3)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Mounting
Style
# of
LEDs
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
PT - Post Top
SA4 - Side Arm
 Mount for 4”
 Poles1
SA5 - Side Arm
 Mount for 5”
 Poles1
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde
 Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
FOOTNOTES:
1- For correct mounting, order poles with 3” reduced drilling pattern.
2- For PT mounting configurations other than D180, consult factory. Order one bracket per fixture.
XENM3   PT   5   LED   63    450 CW  UE    MSV    PCI120
Drive
Current
350 - 350 mA
450 - 450 mA
Accessories
Button Type Photocells
PCI120 - 120v
PCHV208-277 - 208-277v
PCI347 - 347v
TE - Tool-less Entry
SPA - Square Pole Adaptor (SA only)
WM - Wall Mount (PT only)
SAWM - Side Arm Wall Mount (SA4 or SA5)
BK MPT BO4 - Medium Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180)
 For 4” Dia. Round Poles1,2
BK MPT BO5 - Medium Bolt on Bracket (for PT 180)
 For 5” Dia. Round Poles1,2
UE - Universal
Electronic
 (120-277V 50/60Hz)
347-480
63 CW- Cool White
 (5800oK nom.)
Light
Source
LEDXENM3 2 - Type II
3 - Type III
FT - Forward
 Throw
5 - Type V
Prefix Input Voltage Finish
Color